
        BCPS DRESSAGE FINALS and PERFORMANCE DAY 8th SEPTEMBER 2024 Aston Le Walls 

 

Class 1   Intro 2 (2024 ) 

1st Emma Atkins                  Galtee Mountain Dew  ( Kinvara Boy x Oorid Grey Lady)  

2nd Niamh Richardson      Redwings Milky Way  ( Welsh) 

 

Class 2   NPS Prelim 13 ( 2006) 

1st Katherine Morton          Killea Queen Liz   ( Rathmorragha Lark x Richmond Quenn) 

2nd Olivia Livall                      Lankhill Buster  ( best junior)   ( Black Shadow x Rathlacken Saoirse) 

3rd  Lindsay Mundy             Tyan Handmaiden   ( Cregduff Diamond x Charlesland Lady in Waiting)  

4th Sally Myers                      Pontoon Gem   ( Captain Millar x Lough Fadda Madame Magpie)  

5th Emma Atkins                  Galtee Mountain Dew   ( Templebready Fear Bui ) 

6th Amy Smith                       Oaklands Bel Canto 

7th Victoria Jerrison            Mister Blue Eyes ( Grange Jasper x Chilham Quest) 

 

Class 3   NPS  Novice 34 ( 2009) 

1st Carli Pike                           Furnish Hollow    

2nd Jan Funnell                      Rebel Star II  ( Rebel Star x Midnight Heather) 

3rd Carli Pike                           Tasty Tony 

4th Karen Sansom                 Seafield Alfie  ( Currachmore Cashel x Deep Amber Valley )  

 

Class 4    BCPS Intro 1 ( 2024) Finals 

1st Sarah Richardson           St Flannans Liam   ( Gentle Cascade x St Flannans Orlaith) 

2nd Eleanor Newman           Minna Strawberry King   ( Annaghdown Island x Dunaville Lady) 

3rd Emma Neve                       Fortrane Aedin ( best junior)   ( All Smoke x Glencarig Queen)  

4th Georgina Harrison          Hayselden Oddysseus   ( Tawnydun Finn x Hayselden Xenia)  

5th Charlotte Hall                  Slieve Bloom Emma    

 

Class 5   BCPS Prelim 1 (2024) Restricted Finals 

1st Susan Corsini                    Skellorn Chickieta    ( Skellorn Harrison x Kieta) 

2nd Louise Lennon                 Riversdale Rainbow Sun(Gentle Match x Riversdale Morning Rainbow) 



3rd Angela Burrows                 Ardees Bobby   ( Bobby Sparrow Blue x Cordough Boy )  

4th Eleanor Newman             Minna Strawberry King 

5th Olivia Livvall                       Lankhill Buster 

6th Donna Wilbey                    Carraween Berry 

7th Daisy Paybody                  Ardrahan Admiral  ( Cong Admiral x Nora Beag) 

8th Dawn Fitch                        Whiskers Twilight   PB ( Dark Stranger x Venus Whiskers)  

9th Daisy Paybody                 Knights Sparrow  ( Dungimmon Knight x Moygara Beauty) 

10th Georgina Harrison       Hayselden Oddyseus 

11th Emma Neve                   Fortrane Aedin   ( All Smoke x Glencarrig Queen)  

12th Justine Malachard       Toreen Feadog  ( Kingstown Fionn x Duncarbery Lily) 

13th Lindsay Mundy              Tyan Handmaiden  ( Cregduff Diamond x Charlesland Lady in Waiting)  

14th Katherine Morton         Kiltea Queen Liz  ( Rathmorragha Lark x Richmond Queen)  

 

Class 6   BCPS Prelim 1 ( 2024) Open Final         The Tidbury plate 

1st Lucy Robinson                      Riversdale Diamond Gezzer   ( Gentle Match x Riversdale Diamond)  

2nd Chloe Mountford Davis   Ballinaguilkey Joey Go 

3rd Rachel Ritchie                    Golden Wishes    ( Mochulla Dun x Tulla Bay) 

4th Carolyn Day                    Greycroft Ronan (Walstead Top of the Morning x Rosenaharley Ronaha)  

5th Alison Clayton                   Carnaween Larry 

6th Laura Percy                         Conobola Cascade  ( Laerkens Cascade Dawn x Lusmagh Sunset)  

7th Danielle Smith Turner    Elaphine Declan   ( Silver Fox Oisin x Elaphine Leonora)  

8th Charlotte Jackson           Ashlawn Diamond 

9th Sally Myers                         Pontoon Gem  ( Captain Millar x Lough Fadda Madame Maggie) 

    

Class 7  BCPS  Novice 1 (2024) Restricted Final 

1st Jan Funnell                              Rebel Star II 

2nd Susan Corsini                     Skellorn Chickieta 

3rd Dawn Fitch                              Whiskers Twilight  ( Dark Stranger x Venus Whiskers) PB 

4th Louise Lennon                        Riversdale Rainbow Sun  

 

 



Class 8   BCPS Novice 1 ( 2024) Open Final       The Grose Cup 

1st Laura Percy                               Conobola Cascade   ( Laerkens Cascade Dawn x Lusmagh Sunset) 

2nd Chloe Mountford Davis      Ballinaguilkey Joey Go 

3rd Rachel Ritchie                         Golden Wishes 

4th Victoria Jerrison                     Woodbank Barney    ( Kingstown Charlie x Ballyconeely Beauty) 

5th Danielle Smith Turner          Elaphine Declan 

6th Carolyn Day                              Greycroft Ronan 

7th Karen Sansom                         Seafield Alfie 

R      Alison Clayton                      Carnaween Larry 

                 

Highest percentage – Shipton Sea Image trophy – Lucy Robinson & Riversdale Diamond Geezer 

 

Class 9 Clear round 

Class 10 Training Stakes 45cms – 55cms 

1st  and Reserve Champion  

      Amy Smith                                Oaklands Bel Canto   ( Oaklands Satyricon x Oaklands Song to the 
Moon)  

2nd Georgina Harrison                Hayselden Oddyseus 

 

Class 11  Training Stakes 55cms – 70cms  

1st Donna Wilby                            Carnaween Berry  ( Earl of Kilmore x Melickisland Buttercup) 

2nd Sally Myers                              Pontoon Gem 

3rd Carli Pike                                  Tasty Tony 

4th Hannah Iddeson                    Cree Valley Nero  ( Mystical Bobby Lane x Drumally Dolly)  

5th Amy Smith                                Oaklands Bel Canto 

6th Georgina Harrison                Hayselden Oddyseus 

  

Class 12   Training Stakes  70cms – 85cms 

1st Carli Pike                                      Furnish Hollow 

2nd Collette Du Feu                        Westbridge Mirah   ( Carnabay Mirah x Lounha Du Rubis) 

3rd Rhi Randall                                  Fleetwoods Secret liaison  ( Clonberne Dun x Bobbys Joy) 



Class 13  Training Stakes 85cms – 100cms 

1st   and Champion 

       Nicky Day                                      Greycroft Ronan 

 

Class 14  NPS Arena Eventing 70cms 

1st  and Champion 

       Victoria Jerrison                          Woodbank Barney 

2nd    Forntview Mr Darcy 

3rd     Llandi Renaissance 

4th Collette Du Feu                          Westbridge Mirah    

5th Natalie Pastor                            Mayour View  ( Rogaire Na Locha x Lily of the Valley)  

4 Eliminated 

    

Class 15  NPS Arena Eventing 80cms 

1st Lucy Robinson                             Riversdale Diamond Geezer 

2nd Rhi Randall                                   Fleetwoods Secret Liaison 

3rd Carli Pike                                        Tasty Tony 

4th    Milford Fair Honeybee 

5th Natalie Pastor                           Mayour View 

3  Eliminated 

 

Class 16   NPS Arena Eventing  90cms 

1st Nicky Day                                        Greycroft Ronon 

2nd Hollie Shepherd                          Cloverhill Ross   ( Skousboe Morning Rock x Glenn Rua Echos) 

3rd  162 

1 Eliminated 
 

Wotan trophy for the best combined score ( all 3 events)  

                Carli Pike and Tasty Tony 

 

 



Freddy Grant for the most points scored at the Breed show and Performance Day 

                 Jan Funnell and Rebel Star II    ( 11 ) 

Reserve  - Victoria Jerrison and Woodbank Barney    ( 10 )  

 

 Hearnesbrook trophy for the Part Bred with most points at the Performance Day 

                 Dawn Fitch and Whiskers Twilight 

 

Granite Grey for the mare with the most points at the PD 

                  Susan Corsini and Skellorn Chickieta 

 

Great Bradley Henry Bell for the gelding with the most points at the PD 

                     Nicky Day and Greycroft Ronan 

 

The Kirtling Christopher Columbus shield for the 138cms or under with the most points at the 
PD               Amy Smith and Oaklands Bel Canto 

 

  

    

 

 


